
DAILY SPECIALS

SIDES
Soup of the Day
Cup  4     Bowl  7
Side Salad   6Daily Specials are not availbale for 

online ordering.

French Fries   8
Tots   9
Meatballs (2)   8

Italian Sausage   7
Garlic Bread   5
Pizza Bread   8

DESSERT
Chocolate Chip Skillet   12
Baked in a cast iron skillet, 
topped with vanilla ice cream, 
whipped cream and
chocolate syrup

Espresso  5
Double Espresso  8
Cappuccino  8
Coffee  3

PIZZA

$8 CHEESEBURGER
Served with french fries, lettuce, 
tomato, choice of cheese

CORPORATE EVENTS | LUNCHEONS | FUNERALS | BANQUETS | PRIVATE EVENTS

*The Illinois Department of Public Health advises that eating raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood poses a health risk to everyone, but especially, young children under age 4, 
pregnant women, and other highly susceptible individuals with compromised immune systems.  Thorough cooking of such animal foods reduces the risk of illness.

LET US CATER YOUR NEXT EVENT IN OUR HOUSE OR YOURS!

708-452-1200

BAKED PANZEROTTI
CHEESE 13.99

1.80
2.50

Additional Ingredient
Additional Premium Ingredient

INGREDIENTS
Basil | Balsamic Glaze | BBQ Sauce

Black or Green Olives | Fresh Tomato | Garlic
Hot Giardiniera | Jalapeños | Mushroom | Onion
Sausage | Pepperoni | Red Onion | Green Pepper

PREMIUM INGREDIENTS
Anchovy | Arugula | Artichoke Hearts | Bacon

Chicken {Blackened, Grilled or BBQ} | Fresh Mozzarella
Hot Honey | Italian Beef | Meatballs

Ricotta Cheese | Roasted Red Peppers | Spinach

THIN or EXTRA THIN

SICILIAN STYLE

CHEESE - Pie Cut

CHEESE

14.99
1.80
2.50

26.99
3.00
6.00

53.99
6.00

12.00

18.99
2.00
3.25

20.99
2.50
4.00

18.99

18.99

22.99

22.99

26.99

26.99

12”

16” x 16” 16” x 32”
18.99

2.00
4.00

10” x 10”

14” 16”
22.99

3.00
5.00

31.99

31.99

18”

HOT HONEY
EVOO base, sausage, ricotta, basil, hot honey

Margherita
EVOO base, fresh mozzarella,
fresh tomato, basil

25.99

25.99

37.99

37.99

75.99

75.99

HOT HONEY
EVOO base, sausage, ricotta, basil, hot honey

Margherita
EVOO base, fresh mozzarella,
fresh tomato, basil

Additional Ingredient
Additional Premium Ingredient

Additional Ingredient
Additional Premium Ingredient

FREE 12” CHEESE PIZZA  
with purchase of any 18” pizza

TUESDAY ONLY

PIZZA PACK   35
Two 16” one regular topping 
pizzas, thin or extra thin
MAKE IT A PARTY   15
Add 8 Chicken Tenders
to Pizza Pack

DAILY

SALMON   21
Baked or blackened served
with broccoli, lemon 

THURSDAY ONLY

WEDNESDAY ONLY

FRIDAY ONLY

BABY BACK RIBS
Served with french fries.
FULL SLAB   24   HALF SLAB   18

FISH FRY   16
Beer battered cod served with 
french fries and coleslaw

CAFE

RiverCafeAndBar.com

B.Y.O. MAC & CHEESE
House Made Mac & Cheese  14
Additional Ingredient  2
Additional Premium Ingredient  4



Gia’s Sausage & Broccolini Rolls  9
Gia’s Sausage & Pepper Rolls  9
Arancini {2}   9
Onion Straws  9 Housemade ranch dressing

Giant Pretzel   14 
Housemade cheese sauce

Feta Fries   13  Feta, lemon, seasoning

Loaded Fries   11  Make it Tots +1 
Housemade cheese sauce, jalapenos,
sour cream, black olives

Cheese Curds   11
Housemade ranch dressing

Toasted Ravioli  12  Housemade marinara

Chicken Tenders   13
Ranch, BBQ, or bleu cheese

Baked Fontinella   14
Artichoke Casserole   14
Artichoke hearts, butter, wine, breadcrumb mixture

Eggplant Rolls   14
Lightly floured eggplant slices, seasoned ricotta

Sausage & Peppers   14
Sherry wine or marinara

Fried Calamari   16  Make it Sweet Chili +1 
Baked Clams   22 dz   14 1/2 dz

APPETIZERS

SANDWICHESWINGS

SALADS

ADD ONS

DRESSINGS

TRADITIONAL WINGS

House Salad   9
Chopped lettuce, tomato, onion, carrots, 
croutons

Chopped Salad   14
Chopped lettuce, tomato, onion, carrots, 
croutons,fontinella cheese, and
pepperoncini with house made
balsamic vinaigrette 

Meatball Salad   15
Chopped lettuce, tomato, onion, carrots 
croutons. Served with meatballs in
Rivers marinara with house made
balsamic vinaigrette                                                             

Wedge Salad   14
Iceberg lettuce wedge topped with
house made bleu cheese dressing,
bacon, grape tomatoes & balsamic drizzle

Chopped Caesar Salad   11
Chopped romaine lettuce, croutons,
Parmesan cheese
Arugula Salad   14
Arugula, feta, tomato, olive oil, lemon

Grilled or Blackened
Chicken Sandwich   12
Lettuce, tomato, red onion on an Italian roll

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich   13
Fried chicken tenders, buffalo sauce, bleu 
cheese crumbles on a brioche bun

Chicken Parm Sandwich   14
Breaded chicken cutlet, housemade marinara, 
mozzarella cheese

Patty Melt  14
1/2 lb patty, caramelized onions, american 
cheese on marble rye   Make it a double ADD 5

Meatball Sandwich   12
Marinara, mozzarella on an Italian roll

Pepper & Egg Sandwich   12
Served on an Italian roll with tater tots

BLT  13  ADD Egg 2
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo on Italian roll  

River Cheese Steak 16
Caramelized onions, provolone, lettuce, 
tomato, mayo, on a Liborio bakery roll.

Philly Cheese Steak 16
Peppers, caramelized onions, provolone, on a 
Liborio bakery roll.  ADD Mushroom 2

Chicken Wrap   13
Chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, cheddar,
ranch dressing

Chicken Caesar Wrap   13
Chicken breast, lettuce, parm, Caesar dressing

Buffalo Chicken Wrap   13
Chicken breast, buffalo sauce, lettuce, tomato, 
cheddar, ranch dressing

Grilled, blackened,or breaded chicken   5
Fried calamari   9
Grilled or blackened shrimp   10
Baked or blackened salmon   10

Creamy Garlic  |  Honey Mustard 
Thousand Island  |  Ranch  |  Caesar
House Made Balsamic Vinaigrette 
House Made Bleu Cheese  ADD 2

BURGERS
BBQ Burger   15
Bacon, cheddar, onion straws, BBQ sauce

Mushroom Swiss Burger   15
Sautéed mushrooms, Swiss cheese 

Breakfast Burger   15
Bacon, American cheese, fried egg

River Cheeseburger   12
Choice of cheese

Blackened Burger   15
Blackened seasoning,
mozzarella cheese,
red onion, jalapeno peppers, 
sriracha mayo

iVER
R E S T A U R A N T  &  B A R

Naked, BBQ, or Buffalo
Served with ranch or bleu cheese

(8) - 13  |  (16) - 24  |  (24) - 36

Chicken Wings Vesuvio
(8) - 15  |  (16) - 26  |  (24) - 38

1/2 lb burger with lettuce and tomato - Make it a Double 5

ADD ONS

WRAPS

PARTY TRAYS AVAILABLE

SERVED WITH FRIES
SUB TOTS OR ONION STRAWS 2

SERVED WITH FRIES
SUB TOTS OR ONION STRAWS 2

SERVED WITH FRIES
SUB TOTS OR ONION STRAWS 2

GRILLED, BLACKENED ADD 1 OR CRISPY ADD 2

MAKE ANY BURGER A WRAP!  2

Jalapenos, Giardieneira, Caramelized Onions, Sautéed Mushrooms, Red Onion, Bacon, Fried Egg, BBQ Sauce, Sriracha Mayo


