PIZZA

THIN OF EXTRA THIN	12"	14"	16"	18"
CHEESE - Pie Cut	14.99	18.99	20.99	22.99
Additional Ingredient Additional Premium Ingredient	1.80 2.50	2.00 3.25	2.50 4.00	3.00 5.00
HOT HONEY EV00 base, sausage, ricotta, basil, hot honey	18.99	22.99	26.99	31.99
Margherita EVOO base, fresh mozzarella, fresh tomato, basil	18.99	22.99	26.99	31.99

SICILIAN STYLE CHEESE Additional Ingredient Additional Premium Ingredient	10" x 10" 18.99 2.00 4.00	6 " x 6 " 26.99 3.00 6.00	16" x 32" 53.99 6.00 12.00
HOT HONEY EV00 base, sausage, ricotta, basil, hot honey	25.99	37.99	75.99
Margherita EVOO base, fresh mozzarella, fresh tomato, basil	25.99	37.99	75.99



House Made Mac & Cheese 14 Additional Ingredient 2 Additional Premium Ingredient 4



RiverCafeAndBar.com

BAKED PANZEROTTI

CHEESE 13.99
Additional Ingredient 1.80
Additional Premium Ingredient 2.50

INGREDIENTS

Basil | Balsamic Glaze | BBQ Sauce Black or Green Olives | Fresh Tomato | Garlic Hot Giardiniera | Jalapeños | Mushroom | Onion Sausage | Pepperoni | Red Onion | Green Pepper

PREMIUM INGREDIENTS

Anchovy | Arugula | Artichoke Hearts | Bacon Chicken {Blackened, Grilled or BBQ} | Fresh Mozzarella Hot Honey | Italian Beef | Meatballs Ricotta Cheese | Roasted Red Peppers | Spinach

DAILY SPECIALS

FREE 12" CHEESE PIZZA with purchase of any 18" pizza

PIZZA PACK 35 Two 16" one regular topping pizzas, thin or extra thin

MAKE IT A PARTY 15 Add 8 Chicken Tenders to Pizza Pack

TUESDAY ONLY

\$8 CHEESEBURGER Served with french fries, lettuce, tomato, choice of cheese WEDNESDAY ONLY

Daily Specials are not availbale for online ordering.

BABY BACK RIBS

Served with french fries. FULL SLAB 24 HALF SLAB 18 THURSDAY ONLY

FISH FRY 16

Beer battered cod served with french fries and coleslaw

FRIDAY ONLY

SALMON 21 Baked or blackened served with broccoli, lemon **DAILY**

DESSERT

Chocolate Chip Skillet 12
Baked in a cast iron skillet,
topped with vanilla ice cream,
whipped cream and
chocolate syrup

CAFE

Espresso 5 Double Espresso 8 Cappuccino 8 Coffee 3

SIDES

Soup of the Day Cup 4 Bowl 7

Side Salad 6

French Fries 8
Tots 9

Meatballs (2) 8

Italian Sausage 7
Garlic Bread 5

Pizza Bread 8

LET US CATER YOUR NEXT EVENT IN OUR HOUSE OR YOURS!

CORPORATE EVENTS | LUNCHEONS | FUNERALS | BANQUETS | PRIVATE EVENTS

* * * * * 708-452-1200 * * * * *



SALADS

House Salad 9

Chopped lettuce, tomato, onion, carrots, croutons

Chopped Salad 14

Chopped lettuce, tomato, onion, carrots, croutons, fontinella cheese, and pepperoncini with house made balsamic vinaigrette

Meatball Salad 15

Chopped lettuce, tomato, onion, carrots croutons. Served with meatballs in Rivers marinara with house made balsamic vinaigrette

Wedge Salad 14

Iceberg lettuce wedge topped with house made bleu cheese dressing. bacon, grape tomatoes & balsamic drizzle

Chopped Caesar Salad 11

Chopped romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan cheese

Arugula Salad 14

Arugula, feta, tomato, olive oil, lemon

ADD ONS

Grilled, blackened, or breaded chicken 5 Fried calamari 9 Grilled or blackened shrimp 10 Baked or blackened salmon 10

DRESSINGS

Creamy Garlic | Honey Mustard Thousand Island | Ranch | Caesar House Made Balsamic Vinaigrette House Made Bleu Cheese ADD 2

APPETIZERS

Gia's Sausage & Broccolini Rolls 9 Gia's Sausage & Pepper Rolls 9

Arancini (2) 9

Onion Straws 9 Housemade ranch dressing

Giant Pretzel 14

Housemade cheese sauce

Feta Fries 13 Feta, lemon, seasoning

Loaded Fries 11 Make it Tots +1

Housemade cheese sauce, jalapenos, sour cream, black olives

Cheese Curds 11

Housemade ranch dressing

Toasted Ravioli 12 Housemade marinara

Chicken Tenders 13 Ranch, BBQ, or bleu cheese

Baked Fontinella 14

Artichoke Casserole 14

Artichoke hearts, butter, wine, breadcrumb mixture

Eggplant Rolls 14

Lightly floured eggplant slices, seasoned ricotta

Sausage & Peppers 14 Sherry wine or marinara

Fried Calamari 16 Make it Sweet Chili +1

Baked Clams 22 dz 14 1/2 dz

WINGS

TRADITIONAL WINGS

Naked, BBQ, or Buffalo Served with ranch or bleu cheese

(8) - 13 | (16) - 24 | (24) - 36

Chicken Wings Vesuvio

(8) - 15 | (16) - 26 | (24) - 38

PARTY TRAYS AVAILABLE

SANDWICHES SERVED WITH FRIES SUB TOTS OR ONION STRAWS 2

Grilled or Blackened Chicken Sandwich 12

Lettuce, tomato, red onion on an Italian roll

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich 13

Fried chicken tenders, buffalo sauce, bleu cheese crumbles on a brioche bun

Chicken Parm Sandwich 14

Breaded chicken cutlet, housemade marinara, mozzarella cheese

Patty Melt 14

1/2 lb patty, caramelized onions, american cheese on marble rye Make it a double ADD 5

Meatball Sandwich 12

Marinara, mozzarella on an Italian roll

Pepper & Egg Sandwich 12

Served on an Italian roll with tater tots

BLT 13 ADD Egg 2

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo on Italian roll

River Cheese Steak 16

Caramelized onions, provolone, lettuce, tomato, mayo, on a Liborio bakery roll.

Philly Cheese Steak 16

Peppers, caramelized onions, provolone, on a Liborio bakery roll. ADD Mushroom 2

BURGERS SERVED WITH FRIES SUB TOTS OR ONION STRAWS 2

1/2 lb burger with lettuce and tomato - Make it a Double 5

River Cheeseburger 12

Choice of cheese

Blackened Burger 15 Blackened seasoning, mozzarella cheese,

red onion, jalapeno peppers, sriracha mayo

BBQ Burger 15

Bacon, cheddar, onion straws, BBQ sauce

Mushroom Swiss Burger 15 Sautéed mushrooms, Swiss cheese

Breakfast Burger 15 Bacon, American cheese, fried egg

MAKE ANY BURGER A WRAP! 2

SERVED WITH FRIES SUB TOTS OR ONION STRAWS 2

GRILLED, BLACKENED ADD 1 OR CRISPY ADD 2

Chicken Wrap 13

Chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, cheddar, ranch dressing

Chicken Caesar Wrap 13

Chicken breast, lettuce, parm, Caesar dressing

Buffalo Chicken Wrap 13

Chicken breast, buffalo sauce, lettuce, tomato, cheddar, ranch dressing

ADD ONS Jalapenos, Giardieneira, Caramelized Onions, Sautéed Mushrooms, Red Onion, Bacon, Fried Egg, BBQ Sauce, Sriracha Mayo